
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Friday 
February 9, 2024 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Burglary 3rd 2024-02-01642 02/08/24, 10:53 pm Main St NE Graco Airless Sprayer 
Husqvarna Weed Eater 

Light Fixture 
Misc Tools 

$279.00 
$129.00 
$100.00 
$300.00 

TOP 1st 2024-02-01547 02/08/24, 2:57 pm Forest Mill Dr 2012 Hyundai Sonata $5,000.00 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



 
      

      

 


